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Optigear ALR 320
Optigear ALR 320
Optigear ALR 320
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KR 30 R2100
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36 m3
+0.05mm
#4533 kg
30 kg

36 kg

2101 mm
IP65

IP65 / IP67
<69dB (A)
Hem;
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603 mm x 480 mm
R300x400

JREE: 26 (RAL9005);

TETNERA: KUKA Industrial Orange (RAL 2009)
KR C5 M6/M7;

KR C4

KR C4: KR30R2100;

KR C5: KR30R2100
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iZ1THY 0°CZE 55°C (273 K & 328 K)
efigflizingg -40°C & 60 °C (233 K Z 333 K)
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Al +185°

A2 -175°/60°
A3 -120°/165°
Ad +180 °

A5 +125°

A6 +350 °
TMEATBIANEE

Al 180 °/s

A2 165 °/s

A3 180 °/s

A4 250 °/s

A5 250 °/s

A 360 °/s
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F(v normal)

F(v max)

F(h normal)

F(h max)

M(k normal)

M(k max)

M(r normal)

M(r max)
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F(v normal)

F(v max)

F(h normal)
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M(k normal)
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M(r normal)

M(r max)
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F(v normal)

F(v max)

F(h normal)

F(h max)

M(k normal)

M(k max)

M(r normal)

M(r max)

8203 N
11259 N
4523 N
9133 N
8952 Nm
17517 Nm
5141 Nm
9806 Nm

8204 N
11349 N
4092 N
9242 N
9703 Nm
18711 Nm
5141 Nm
9806 Nm

9329 N
10835N
2955 N
12215N
11841 Nm
18312 Nm
4815 Nm
9806 Nm
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